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Juniors Junior Ladder

Rank

1.

2.
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Team

Junior Walkers

Juniors Redbacks

Juniors Razorbacks

Juniors Sevens

Juniors Phantoms

 SUNRAYSIA

¥YOLLEYDA

L

4 2
2 1
2 1
0 0
0 0

Losses BYEs

0 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
1 0

Forfeits

Draws

Sets won

5

2

3

1

0

Sunraysia Volleyball Incorporated

L Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Sets lost

1

1

2

4

3

Sets won %

83.33%

66.67%

60%

20%

0%

For

141

70

140

117

66

Against
123

69

130

137

75

Points won %  Win ratio

53.41% 100%
50.36% 100%
51.85% 50%
46.06% 0%
46.81% 0%
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