

Sunraysia Volleyball Incorporated Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Juniors Junior Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Junior Walkers	2	4	2	0	0	0	0	5	1	83.33%		123	53.41%	100%
2.	Juniors Redbacks	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	66.67%	70	69	50.36%	100%
3.	Juniors Razorbacks	2	2	1	1	0	0	0	3	2	60%	140	130	51.85%	50%
4.	Juniors Sevens	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	1	4	20%	117	137	46.06%	0%
5.	Juniors Phantoms	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	0%	66	75	46.81%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 10 Aug 2025 at 19:09:40